
USDF Introductory Test A

 (C) Perry, 

ChanelleDonna Valvo 65.313% 1104.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019285

Union CatKelsey Bishop 59.688% 195.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019261

USDF Introductory Test B

 (C) Perry, 

ChanelleDonna Valvo 63.125% 1101.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019285

Look At Me NowLeah Norris 58.125% 193.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019269

Union CatKelsey Bishop 55.938% 189.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019261

USDF Introductory Test C

 (C) Perry, 

ChanelleDonna Valvo 64.250% 1128.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019285

Look At Me NowLeah Norris 60.250% 1120.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019269

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

FrolicLily Barlow 69.808% 1181.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019256

SephoraJulie Shannon 68.654% 1178.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019290

Brown Eyed GirlMary Chapman Martin 67.115% 1174.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019211

PadraigKate May 61.154% 2159.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019227

DrogonAmanda Moretz 60.769% 3158.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019218

Gator ChompAbby Zilberkant 53.462% 2139.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019273

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Perry, 

BremboElisabeth Baer 64.828% 1188.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019258

Her Signing BonusKimberly Presley 63.793% 1185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019288

Big Bears CorianaCarolyn May 60.690% 2176.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019252

Its In The CardsTaylor Rae Laney 60.172% 1174.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019249

Training Level Test 2 - Opportunity

 (C) Perry, 

Yes VirginiaTineke Van Loenen 60.172% 1174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019259

Training Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Rogers, 

FrolicLily Barlow 70.000% 1203.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019256

PadraigKate May 68.448% 2198.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019227

Brown Eyed GirlMary Chapman Martin 65.345% 1189.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019211

WenteltaviaLindsey Rogers 65.172% 3189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019235

Her Signing BonusKimberly Presley 64.655% 4187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019288

Jet SetterVickie Floyd 63.966% 5185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019234

Baccari GFMadison Benicky 62.931% 1182.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019233

SephoraJulie Shannon 61.897% 2179.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019290
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Astaire LHFCaroline Sipe 61.552% 2178.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019284

CoorainKingsley Sawtelle 61.552% 3178.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019229

DrogonAmanda Moretz 61.034% 6177.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019218

Big Bears CorianaCarolyn May 60.862% 3176.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019252

Its In The CardsTaylor Rae Laney 60.862% 4176.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019249

HiccupSitara Trauger 60.345% 4175.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019231

Rhapsody ScsKathryn Patton 60.172%174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019242

BremboElisabeth Baer 58.103% 5168.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019258

Yes VirginiaTineke Van Loenen 49.483%143.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019259

First Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

Karlie HFLily Barlow 68.621% 1199.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019255

Asher AzulSheri Davis Pruett 65.690% 1190.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019217

HiccupSitara Trauger 62.931% 1182.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019231

Midnight TrainLillian Koon 62.414% 2181.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019250

RadisonKristi Yates 60.690% 2176.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019237

CoorainKingsley Sawtelle 60.000% 2174.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019229

Jet SetterVickie Floyd 58.793% 3170.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019234

Prince PabloEllie Arias 54.483% 3158.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019263

First Level Test 2

 (C) Perry, 

RudyCarol (Carly) Prosser 64.000% 1224.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019135

RadisonKristi Yates 63.143% 2221.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019237

Silver LiningDanielle Grimes 60.429% 1211.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019216

First Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Rogers, 

DimaggioLeah Neese 72.778% 1262.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019238

Midnight TrainLillian Koon 66.667% 1240.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019250

Asher AzulSheri Davis Pruett 65.000% 1234.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019217

Karlie HFLily Barlow 65.000% 2234.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019255

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 63.611% 3229.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019230

FarceurSusan Yaremko 62.361% 4224.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019241

Tuff StuffElisabeth Tutwiler 61.944% 5223.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019215

Gek MerrieveulenSarah Light 59.583% 6214.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019264

Baccari GFMadison Benicky 56.806% 2204.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019233

TOC  T-3, F-3,   Q  (State Level)

 (C) Perry, 

Karlie HFLily Barlow 64.583% 1232.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019255

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

DimaggioLeah Neese 64.054% 1237.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019238
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Gorgeous GeorgeDenise Putman 60.676% 2224.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019156

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Poulin, 

Silver LiningDanielle Grimes 49.024%201.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019216

Second Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Poulin, 

JelleMary Mcguire Smith 65.714% 1276.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019278

Double DareElla Kay Lane 63.095% 1265.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019280

Joshua S.Alice Burley 62.619% 2263.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019272

Dark ShadowsElla Kay Lane 61.429% 3258.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019281

Gek MerrieveulenSarah Light 58.810% 1247.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019264

SizzlynnMadison Keys 57.619% 2242.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019244

MureNoBarbara Hopps 54.048% 2227.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019260

Gorgeous GeorgeDenise Putman 53.810% 3226.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019156

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Rogers, 

Double DareElla Kay Lane 58.649% 1217.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019280

FinaaleeSarah Schroth 55.000% 1203.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019292

Dark ShadowsElla Kay Lane 54.324% 2201.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019281

On Cloud Nine UF+Madison Benicky 51.622% 1191.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019232

Rather A RomeoSkylar Skalicky 48.514% 3179.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019247

Third Level Test 3 -Q

 (C) Poulin, 

Fernito PaulownaJulie Cochran 67.500% 1270.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019221

KoranoCharlotte Osborne 65.500% 2262.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019293

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 64.500% 1258.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019214

Hipolito SpaRachel Chowanec Kaney 64.250% 3257.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019210

DempseyIsabella Rodwig 61.250% 1245.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019243

PoptartLeah Marks 58.250% 2233.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019257

On Cloud Nine UF+Madison Benicky 53.250% 4213.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019232

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Rogers, 

FlorieuxMaribeth Hebert 66.667% 1260.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019236

Quando BalliamoAdam Lastowka 64.487% 1251.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019225

ElbaiSusan Day 61.923% 2241.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019219

FirstClass HWJulie Lathrop 53.077% 1207.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019246

Fourth Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Poulin, 

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 63.056% 1227.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019214

Dauwe EgbertElisabeth Faase 53.889% 2194.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019251
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TOC -  2-3,  3-3 and 4-3  Q  (State Level)

 (C) Rogers, 

FilaElli Niezen 60.769% 1237.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019270

Prix St. Georges - Q

 (C) Poulin, 

Gladiador De LywRachel Chowanec Kaney 60.294% 1205.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021300

Seron SRFKelly Slack 56.471% 1192.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021268

Arkle BSofia Frontiere 56.471% 2192.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021220

VeniLou Roth 55.294% 2188.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021212

FabianJulie Hill 52.059% 3177.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021283

Intermediare I - Q

 (C) Poulin, 

Dragon Comando SnCharlotte Osborne 60.588% 1206.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021289

Intermediaire II - Q

 (C) Poulin, 

Romano BRHRachel Chowanec Kaney 67.059% 1228.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021267

FEI Junior Rider Team Test

 (C) Poulin,  (B) Rogers

LegendeKasey Denny 66.288% 1437.5JR/YRFEI Junior, Team 2021208

Enebro XivElaine Grubbs 63.258% 2417.5JR/YRFEI Junior, Team 2021276

FlorieuxMaribeth Hebert 60.985% 3402.5JR/YRFEI Junior, Team 2021236

Gallod BreninCaroline Sipe 54.924% 4362.5JR/YRFEI Junior, Team 2021279

FEI  Childrens Team Test

 (C) Poulin, 

Shall We DanceElla Traylor 72.000%180.0JR/YRFEI Children, Team 2020 - T262

Childrens Team Test - Artistic

 (C) Rogers, 

Shall We DanceElla Traylor 72.500%29.0JR/YRFEI Children, Team 2020 - A262

TOC USEF/FEI  - Young Horses

 (C) Poulin, 

High FiveKayce Redmond 69.000% 1276.0OpenUSEF Developing Horse, PSG 2019271

Linghs SinclairAshley Keller 64.500% 2258.0OpenUSEF Developing Horse, PSG 2019265

LuronaChristine Johnston 64.000% 332.0OpenFEI Young Horses, 5yo Final 2017291

Me FirstRachel Chowanec Kaney 64.000% 332.0OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019253

FEI TOC (not previously listed), Q

 (C) Poulin, 

Gladiador De LywVanessa Vidal 60.000% 1204.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021209

WydnyLori Bell 57.609% 2265.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021282
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USDF Musical Freestyle - TOC, Open - Q

 (C) Poulin, 

Joshua S.Alice Burley 71.333% 1214.0JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019272

JelleMary Mcguire Smith 69.333% 2208.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019278

LokiKimberly Wallace 68.333% 3205.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019277

DempseyIsabella Rodwig 63.667% 4191.0JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019243

FEI Freestyle Test of Choice - Open, Q

 (C) Poulin, 

Obcecado ViiiMaria Grant 73.000% 1292.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017239

SlawoKris Pinto 66.500% 2266.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017275

TOC Pony (NDPC) Q as allowed (State Level)

 (C) Rogers, 

Prince PabloEllie Arias 62.414% 1181.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019263

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 60.278% 2217.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019230

BremboElisabeth Baer 59.138% 3171.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019258

Ironwood XanderDenice Klinger 50.476% 4212.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019245

Dressage Seat Equitation 13 & under

 (C) Rogers, 

Brown Eyed GirlMary Chapman Martin 74.000% 17.4JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation211

HiccupSitara Trauger 66.000% 26.6JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation231

Dressage Seat Equitation 14 - 18

 (C) Rogers, 

Look At Me NowLeah Norris 69.000% 16.9JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation269

Materiale Four and Five Year Old Mares

 (C) Poulin, 

Me FirstRachel Chowanec Kaney 70.000%70.0OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2019253
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Training Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

PadraigKate May 65.769% 1171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019227

Brown Eyed GirlMary Chapman Martin 64.231% 1167.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019211

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Perry, 

Her Signing BonusKimberly Presley 65.862% 1191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019288

Big Bears CorianaCarolyn May 64.828% 1188.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019252

BremboElisabeth Baer 63.966% 2185.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019258

Yes VirginiaTineke Van Loenen 62.759% 2182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019259

Training Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Perry, 

Baccari GFMadison Benicky 68.793% 1199.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019233

PadraigKate May 67.586% 1196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019227

Her Signing BonusKimberly Presley 66.207% 2192.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019288

Rhapsody ScsKathryn Patton 65.517% 3190.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019242

K EleanorPatricia Borders 65.000% 4188.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019213

Brown Eyed GirlMary Chapman Martin 64.828% 1188.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019211

Big Bears CorianaCarolyn May 63.966% 2185.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019252

Astaire LHFCaroline Sipe 62.931% 3182.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019284

BremboElisabeth Baer 62.586% 4181.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019258

Its In The CardsTaylor Rae Laney 62.069% 2180.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019249

Yes VirginiaTineke Van Loenen 58.966% 5171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019259

Gator ChompAbby Zilberkant 55.862% 5162.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019273

First Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

Excel Star Over The MoonLauren Alexander 69.138% 1200.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019286

SanterreCaroline Templeton 64.828% 1188.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019287

RudyCarol (Carly) Prosser 64.138% 2186.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019135

RadisonKristi Yates 61.897% 3179.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019237

Midnight TrainLillian Koon 61.724% 1179.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019250

Prince PabloEllie Arias 57.586% 2167.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019263

First Level Test 2

 (C) Perry, 

Asher AzulSheri Davis Pruett 68.714% 1240.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019217

RadisonKristi Yates 63.143% 1221.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019237

First Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Poulin, 

Raaf CNoel Muehlbauer 72.222% 1260.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019224

Asher AzulSheri Davis Pruett 69.167% 2249.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019217

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 3:55 PM Page 1 of 4www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Georgia Dressage Combined Training - GDCTA



Excel Star Over The MoonLauren Alexander 68.056% 1245.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019286

Gek MerrieveulenSarah Light 63.611% 2229.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019264

Midnight TrainLillian Koon 61.667% 1222.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019250

FarceurSusan Yaremko 60.000% 3216.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019241

Tuff StuffElisabeth Tutwiler 59.167% 4213.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019215

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 57.778% 5208.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019230

TOC   Training 3 & First 3  - Q (State Level)

 (C) Perry, 

Raaf CNoel Muehlbauer 70.278% 1253.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019224

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

DimaggioLeah Neese 64.595% 1239.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019238

SanterreCaroline Templeton 63.378% 1234.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019287

Gorgeous GeorgeDenise Putman 59.595% 2220.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019156

WenteltaviaElli Niezen 59.324% 2219.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019240

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Perry, 

Silver LiningDanielle Grimes 52.683% 1216.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019216

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Perry, 

Dark ShadowsElla Kay Lane 67.143% 1282.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019281

JelleMary Mcguire Smith 66.905% 1281.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019278

Double DareElla Kay Lane 65.476% 2275.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019280

Gek MerrieveulenSarah Light 60.833% 1255.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019264

Joshua S.Alice Burley 60.833% 3255.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019272

MureNoBarbara Hopps 59.286% 2249.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019260

Gorgeous GeorgeDenise Putman 56.429% 3237.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019156

SizzlynnMadison Keys 55.476% 2233.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019244

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Poulin, 

Hercules EHolly Scherzer 70.000% 1259.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019226

Dark ShadowsElla Kay Lane 64.865% 1240.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019281

Double DareElla Kay Lane 61.351% 2227.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019280

FinaaleeSarah Schroth 58.649% 1217.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019292

Excel Star KateKerry Tracey 56.757% 2210.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019223

On Cloud Nine UF+Madison Benicky 56.486% 2209.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019232

Rather A RomeoSkylar Skalicky 52.973% 3196.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019247

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Poulin, 

May JustLinda Light 41.579% 1158.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019266
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Third Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Rogers, 

KoranoCharlotte Osborne 71.875% 1287.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019293

Fernito PaulownaJulie Cochran 71.875% 2287.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019221

DempseyIsabella Rodwig 62.500% 1250.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019243

Hipolito SpaRachel Chowanec Kaney 62.500% 3250.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019210

PoptartLeah Marks 62.250% 4249.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019257

On Cloud Nine UF+Madison Benicky 61.750% 5247.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019232

May JustLinda Light 56.875% 1227.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019266

Excel Star KateKerry Tracey 51.875% 2207.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019223

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Poulin, 

Quando BalliamoAdam Lastowka 66.923% 1261.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019225

FlorieuxMaribeth Hebert 64.872% 1253.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019236

FilaElli Niezen 63.846% 2249.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019270

ElbaiSusan Day 61.538% 3240.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019219

FirstClass HWJulie Lathrop 58.462% 1228.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019246

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Rogers, 

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 67.500% 1243.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019214

Dauwe EgbertElisabeth Faase 47.917% 2172.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019251

Prix St. Georges - Q

 (C) Rogers, 

Gladiador De LywVanessa Vidal 64.265% 1218.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021209

Seron SRFKelly Slack 61.618% 2209.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021268

VeniLou Roth 61.618% 3209.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021212

Sir FredericoTessa Geven 60.735% 1206.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021274

Arkle BSofia Frontiere 56.176% 1191.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021220

FabianJulie Hill 51.176% 4174.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021283

FEI  Intermediare II - Q

 (C) Rogers, 

Romano BRHRachel Chowanec Kaney 63.441% 1215.7OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021267

FEI Junior Rider Individual Test (NAJYRC/USEF)

 (C) Rogers,  (B) Poulin

Enebro XivElaine Grubbs 64.632% 1439.5JR/YRFEI Junior, Individual 2021276

Gallod BreninCaroline Sipe 56.662% 2385.3JR/YRFEI Junior, Individual 2021279

FEI Junior Freestyle Test (NAJYRC/USEF)

 (C) Rogers,  (B) Poulin

Enebro XivElaine Grubbs 66.550% 1532.4JR/YRFEI Freestyle, Juniors 2017276

FlorieuxMaribeth Hebert 63.588% 2508.7JR/YRFEI Freestyle, Juniors 2017236
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FEI Children Individual Test (USDF Qualifying)

 (C) Rogers, 

Shall We DanceElla Traylor 60.741% 1164.0JR/YRFEI Children, Individual 2020 - T262

Childrens Individual Test - Artistic

 (C) Poulin, 

Shall We DanceElla Traylor 72.500% 129.0JR/YRFEI Children, Individual 2020 - A262

USEF Devel. Horse Test: 7-9 Yr Olds ( USEF Qual.)

 (C) Rogers,  (B) Poulin

High FiveKayce Redmond 69.625% 1557.0OpenUSEF Developing Horse, PSG 2019271

Linghs SinclairAshley Keller 63.438% 2507.5OpenUSEF Developing Horse, PSG 2019265

FEI Five Year Old Final Test (USEF Q)

 (C) Rogers,  (B) Poulin

LuronaChristine Johnston 74.000% 174.0OpenFEI Young Horses, 5yo Final 2017291

TOC USDF Freestyle - Q (Training is not Q)

 (C) Rogers, 

JelleMary Mcguire Smith 75.333% 1226.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019278

LokiKimberly Wallace 65.267% 2195.8OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019277

DempseyIsabella Rodwig 63.867% 3191.6JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019243

TOC FEI  Freestyle - Q (State Level on Entry)

 (C) Rogers, 

Obcecado ViiiMaria Grant 66.325% 1265.3Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017239

SlawoKris Pinto 63.100% 2252.4Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017275

FEI TOC-O, Q (Not Previously Listed )

 (C) Rogers, 

WydnyLori Bell 54.196% 1249.3Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021282

TOC Pony Intro - FEI  (Q-as allowed)

 (C) Poulin, 

BremboElisabeth Baer 69.655% 1202.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019258

Prince PabloEllie Arias 66.552% 2193.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019263

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 59.722% 3215.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019230

Ironwood XanderDenice Klinger 53.333% 4224.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019245
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